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AL MITCHELL INTERRATIONAL &

Passengers
Air Freight (Ibs)
Air Mail (Ibs)

Available Seats
Average Per Day

OPERATIONS

OPERATIONS

*110 or more seats

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT - MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN

Enplaned

316,861
7,057,819
95,371

Air Carrier

Large*
551,310
17,784

Air Carrier Large
Air Carrier Small

GA/Civil
Military

Total

Deplaned

312,817
7,899,463
118,718

Air Carrier

Small
170,226
5,491

Total Landed Weight

(1000 Ibs)

Total

AIR TRAFFIC REPORT

August 2018
Total Total
Aug 2018 Aug 2017 Change Aug 2018
629,678 629,650 0.00% 4,868,719
14,957,282 14,271,018 4.81% 110,138,916
214,089 176,116 21.56% 1,465,704
Total Total
Aug 2018 Aug 2017 Change Aug 2018
721,536 746,840 -3.39% 5,898,626
23,275 24,092 -3.39% 24,274
Total Total
Aug 2018 Aug 2017 Change Aug 2018
5,461 5,390 1.32% 43,908
3,059 3,169 -3.47% 23,222
1,188 1,174 1.19% 7,483
170 274 -37.96% 1,410
9,878 10,007 -1.29% 76,023
399,227 406,464 -1.78% 3,185,903

LAWRENCE J. TIMMERMAN AIRPORT

Total Total
Aug 2018 Aug 2017 Change Aug 2018
2,649 2,903 -8.75% 18,005

Aug 2017

4,727,446
105,835,434
1,332,044

Aug 2017

5,885,408
24,220

Aug 2017

42,156
23,367
8,467
1,550

75,540

3,163,758

Aug 2017
17,639

Change

2.99%
4.07%
10.03%

Change

0.22%
0.22%

Change

4.16%
-0.62%
-11.62%
-9.03%

0.64%

0.70%

Change
2.07%

12 Months
2017

6,904,670
162,782,499
2,123,370

12 Months
2017

8,556,112
23,441

12 Months
2017

61,647
35,729
12,711

2,258

112,345

4,639,744

12 Months
2017

28,156



