

GENERAL MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT - MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN AIR TRAFFIC REPORT August 2018

	Enplaned	Deplaned	Total Aug 2018	Total Aug 2017	Change	Aug 2018	Aug 2017	Change	12 Months 2017	
Passengers	316,861	312,817	629,678	629,650	0.00%	4,868,719	4,727,446	2.99%	6,904,670	
Air Freight (lbs)	7,057,819	7,899,463	14,957,282	14,271,018	4.81%	110,138,916	105,835,434	4.07%	162,782,499	
Air Mail (Ibs)	95,371	118,718	214,089	176,116	21.56%	1,465,704	1,332,044	10.03%	2,123,370	
	Air Carrier Large*	Air Carrier Small	Total Aug 2018	Total Aug 2017	Change	Aug 2018	Aug 2017	Change	12 Months 2017	
Available Seats	551,310	170,226	721,536	746,840	-3.39%	5,898,626	5,885,408	0.22%	8,556,112	
Average Per Day	17,784	5,491	23,275	24,092	-3.39%	24,274	24,220	0.22%	23,441	
OPERATIONS			Total Aug 2018	Total Aug 2017	Change	Aug 2018	Aug 2017	Change	12 Months 2017	
	Air Carrier Large Air Carrier Small GA/Civil		5,461 3,059 1,188	5,390 3,169 1,174	1.32% -3.47% 1.19%	43,908 23,222 7,483	42,156 23,367 8,467	4.16% -0.62% -11.62%	61,647	
									35,729	
									12,711	
	Military		170	274	-37.96%	1,410	1,550	-9.03%	2,258	
	Total		9,878	10,007	-1.29%	76,023	75,540	0.64%	112,345	
	Total Landed W (1000 lbs)	Veight	399,227	406,464	-1.78%	3,185,903	3,163,758	0.70%	4,639,744	
			L	AWRENCE J.	TIMMERMAN	AIRPORT				
			Total Aug 2018	Total Aug 2017	Change	Aug 2018	Aug 2017	Change	12 Months 2017	

-8.75%

18,005

17,639

2.07%

28,156

2,903

OPERATIONS

Total

2,649